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HRES 19
Condemning and censuring Representative Louie Gohmert of Texas.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Jan 5, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.  (Jan 5, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/19 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/19
https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/19
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797


Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Jan 19, 2021

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 19, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jan 25, 2021

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Jan 25, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jan 25, 2021

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Feb 1, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ethics Committee House Referred To Jan 5, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 5, 2021) 

This resolution censures Representative Louie Gohmert for his comments related to overturning the 2020 presidential

election.

Actions Timeline

Jan 5, 2021: Introduced in House
Jan 5, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.
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